Best model for HELP J142711.520+325819.150 at z = 2.774 x?=1.17

OPTx?=0.88 IRx?=3.07 threshold (OPT IR)=30.19 [um]

102

101

10°

1071

Flux [m])y]

1072

Stellar attenuated
Stellar unattenuated
Dust emission

AGN emission

= Model spectrum

m

Model fluxes
Observed fluxes

=f= (Obs-Mod)/Obs

10° 10t 107 103
Observed wavelength [um]

104



